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BUILDERS 
 
TRIPLE B BUILDERS REMODELING & DESIGN, LLC 
41 PINE STREET 
BIG FLATS, NY 14814 
Phone:  607-738-6181 
Brett O’Rourke – 
mailto:borourke.triplebbuilders@outlook.com 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS  
 
CHEMUNG CANAL TRUST COMPANY 
1 CHEMUNG CANAL PLZ 
ELMIRA, NY 14901 
Phone:  607-737-3724 
Fax:  607-737-3882       
www.chemungcanal.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
Robert Avvampato- ravvampato@chemungcanal.com  
Laura Bennett – lbennett@chemungcanal.com                                                                                                                                                                         
Heather Mingos-:hmingos@chemungcanal.com 
 
 
COMMUNITY BANK, NA 
333 W WATER ST 
ELMIRA, NY 14901 
Phone:  607-733-5533  
Fax:  607-733-5565 
www.cbna.com  
Michael MacDonald- michael.macdonald@cbna.com  
Courtney Shaw-courtney.shaw@cbna.com  
  
 
CORNING FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 
PO BOX 1450 
CORNING, NY 14830 
Phone:  607-936-2079 
Fax: 607-937-6223 
www.corningfcu.org  
Justin Dildine – justin.dildine@corningfcu.org  
Tyler Healey – tyler.healey@corningfcu.org 
Austin Morlan- austin.morlan@corningfcu.org  
William Ceasar – dalton.ceasar@corningfcu.org 
Brandon Stilwell – Brandon.stilwell@corningfcu.org  
Cory Walker- cory.walker@corningfcu.org  
 

 
 
FIRST HERITAGE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 
202 DENISON PKWY E 
CORNING, NY 14830 
Phone:  607-936-4667 
Fax:  607-936-3732 
www.fhfcu.org 
Peter Sydoriak-psydoriak@fhfcu.org 
Tracy Voorhees-  tvoorhees@fhfcu.org 
Anne Wenck -awenck@fhfcu.org 
 
 
GUTHRIE COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION 
104 N ELMIRE AVE 
SAYRE, PA 18840 
Phone:  570-888-7135 
Fax:  1-570-882-9564 
Kevin Green– kgreen@guthriefcu.org 
 
 
M & T BANK 
5 E MARKET ST 
CORNING, NY 14830 
Phone:  607-962-4633 
Fax:  1-855-583-7300 
www.mtb.com 
Marilynne Burchard – mburchard@mtb.com 
Ryan Wuerthner – rwuerthner@mtb.com  
 
 
MOVEMENT MORTGAGE 
2665 CORNING RD 
HORSEHEADS, NY 14845 
Phone:  607-738-6149 
Kathleen Bange-kathleen.bange@movement.com 
Thomas Devlin– Thomas.Devlin@movement.com 
Matt Davis- matt.davis@movement.com  
 
 
PREMIUM MORTGAGE CORPORATION 
5 S COLLEGE DR STE 202 
BINGHAMTON, NY 13905 
Phone:  585-241-0000 
www.premiummortgage.com 
Nathan Kelsey-:nkelsey@premiummortgage.com 
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SERVU CREDIT UNION 
87 VICTORY HWY 
PAINTED POST, NY 14870 
Phone:  607-936-2293 
Fax:  607-936-3154 
Shannon Buckley- sbuckley@servucu.com 
Michael Emerson -memerson@servucu.com 
Courtney Woods cwoods@servucu.com   
 
 
SUPRMEME LENDING 
64 E MARKET ST STE 101 
CORNING, NY 14830 
Phone:  607-324-9607 
Aimee Barton– abarton@supremelending.com 
 
 
TOMPKINS COMMUNITY BANK 
118 EAST SENECA ST 
ITHACA, NY 14850 
Phone:  607-273-3210 
www.tompkinsbank.com  
Kristina Dresser– kdresser@tompkinsfinancial.com 
 
 
WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE 
150 E 42ND ST 31ST FL 
NEW YORK, NY  10017 
Phone:  212-214-4348 
www.wellsfargo.com   
Brian Franke– brian.franke@wellsfargo.com 
 

HOME INSPECTORS 
 
ABER INSPECTION SERVICES 
11751 FISH POND RD 
PINE CITY, NY 14871 
Phone:  607-483-9137 
www.aberinspections.com  
John Aber  aberinspectionservices@gmail.com   
 
 
ALL SPAR HOME SOLUTIONS, LLC 
33 HUGHES ST W 
PO BOX 275 
BELFAST, NY 14711 
Phone:  585-610-2367 
www.allsparhomesolutions.com   
James Sparatta-james@allsparhomesolutions.com   
 
 
 

 
BRICK AND MORTAR HOME SERVICES 
102 BERKLEY LANE 
HORSEHEADS, NY 14845 
Phone:  607-329-0664 
www.brickandmoretarhomeservices.com  
Chad Ewell -chad@brickandmortarbomeservices.com  
 
 
CLOSE UP HOME INSPECTIONS 
236 VARGO RD 
HORSEHEADS,, NY 14845 
Phone:  607-739-7225 
Fax:  607-742-4270 
Mike Capalupo -  mikecapnachi@aol.com  
 
 
HARTMAN AND HERRICK HOME INSPECTION 
SERVICES 
11 WESTWIND RD 
HORSEHEADS, NY 14845 
Phone:  607-259-5297 
www.hartmanandherrick.weebly.com 
Jason Hartman – mailto:hartmanandherrick@gmail.com 
 
 
N COMPASS INSPECTION SERVICES, LLC 
541 MCDDUFFY HOLLOW RD 
VAN ETTEN, NY 14889 
Phone:  607-233-0459 
Adam Bush - ncompassinspections@gmail.com   
 
 
PRECISION HOME INSPECTIONS OF                      
THE TWIN TIERS 
300 GRAND CENTRAL AVE 
HORSEHEADS, NY 14845 
Phone:  607-426-6242 
Jason Muckey –info@precisioninspect.com  
Travis Patocka- travis@precisioninspect.com 
 
REDLINE HOME SERVICES 
1159 GORDON CIRCLE 
ELMIRA, NY 14905 
Phone: 607-738-9783 
Jack Arnold – jarnoldjr11@gmail.com  
 
R.J. BRUCIE PROPERTY INSPECTION 
PO BOX 1417 
CORNING, NY 14830 
Phone:  607-962-0991 
Fax:  607-330-8001 
R.J. Brucie – rjbpi51@gmail.com  

mailto:sbuckley@servucu.com
mailto:-memerson@servucu.com
mailto:cwoods@servucu.com
mailto:abarton@supremelending.com
http://www.tompkinsbank.com/
mailto:kdresser@tompkinsfinancial.com
mailto:kdresser@tompkinsfinancial.com
http://www.wellsfargo.com/
mailto:brian.franke@wellsfargo.com
mailto:brian.franke@wellsfargo.com
http://www.aberinspections.com/
http://www.aberinspections.com/
mailto:aberinspectionservices@gmail.com
mailto:aberinspectionservices@gmail.com
http://www.allsparhomesolutions.com/
http://www.allsparhomesolutions.com/
mailto:-james@allsparhomesolutions.com
mailto:-james@allsparhomesolutions.com
http://www.brickandmoretarhomeservices.com/
http://www.brickandmoretarhomeservices.com/
mailto:-chad@brickandmortarbomeservices.com
mailto:mikecapnachi@aol.com
http://www.hartmanandherrick.weebly.com/
mailto:hartmanandherrick@gmail.com
mailto:ncompassinspections@gmail.com
mailto:%E2%80%93info@precisioninspect.com
mailto:travis@precisioninspect.com
mailto:jarnoldjr11@gmail.com
mailto:jarnoldjr11@gmail.com
mailto:rjbpi51@gmail.com


3 
 

HOME SERVICES 
 
WAREHOUSE CARPET & FLOORING OUTLET, INC. 
941 CHEMUNG ST 
HORSEHEADS, NY 14845 
Phone:  607-733-2000 
Fax:  607-737-9644 
www.warehousecpt.com  
Joe Lynch – jlynch@warehousecarpet.net 
John Parker-jparker@warhousecarpet.net 
 
 

INSURANCE 
MARION M DECKER, LLC 
416 E 14TH ST 
ELMIRA, NY 14903 
Phone:  607-734-1100 
Fax:  607-767-6222 
www.deckeragencies.com  
Marion Decker – mdecker@deckeragencies.com  
 
 
MICHELLE L. HAMULA AGENCY 
966 Pennsylvania Ave 
ELMIRA, NY 14904 
Phone:  607-732-2133 
Fax:  607-732-2742 
www.agents.allstate.com/michelle-l-hamula-elmira-
ny.htm  
Michelle Hamula – m.hamula@allstate.com  
 
 
PERRY & CARROLL, INC. 
100 W WATER ST 
ELMIRA, NY 14901 
Phone:  607-734-4291 
Fax:  607-737-2627 
www.perycarroll.com  
Jessica Balmer – jessica@perrycarroll.com  
 
 
STATE FARM-BRYAN GILBERT 
1141 BROADWAY ST. SUITE 7 
ELMIRA, NY 14904 
Phone:  607-733-6623 
www.bryangilbertinsurance.com 
Bryan Gilbert - mailto:bryan@bryangilbertinsurance.com 
 
 
 

STATE FARM INSURANCE-Bonnie Collins, Agent 
376 S MAIN ST  
ELMIRA, NY 14904 
Phone:  607-734-0531 
www.bonniecollinsagency.com  
Bonnie Collins – bonnie@bonniecollinsagency.com  
 
 
SWAN & SONS-MORSS CO. INC. 
309  E WATER ST 
ELMIRA, NY 14901 
Phone:  607-734-6283 
Fax:  607-732-0120 
www.swanmorss.com  
Mike Ferraro – mferraro@swanmorss.com  
Josh Palmer – jpalmer@swanmorss.com  
 
 
WALLIN INSURANCE AGENCY INC. 
1364 COLLEGE AVE 
ELMIRA, NY 14901 
Phone:  607-734-8799 
Fax:  607-734-8896 
www.wallinsnsurance.com 
Peter Wallin – peter@wallininsurance.com  
 

LEGAL 
DAVID B. PAWLAK, ATTORNEY AT LAW 
84 MAIN ST 
BIG FLATS, NY 14814 
Phone:  607-358-4029 
David Pawlak – pawlaklaw@stny.rr.com  
 
 
KEYSER, MALONEY & WINNER, LLP 
100 W CHURCH ST., SUITE 201 
ELMIRA, NY 14901 
Phone:  607-734-0990 Fax:  607-378-6204 
John Maloney – jmaloney@kmw-law.com 
Ryan J. Miller – rjmiller@kmw-law.com 
Joshua Navone - jnavone@kmw-law.com 
 Melissa Pruyne – mpruyne@kmw-law.com  
Kimberly Taft – ktaft@kmw-law.com 
 
 
YORIO & BOWES 
145 W HIGH ST 
PAINTED POST, NY 14870 
Phone:  607-962-3194 Fax:  607-962-3197 
www.yfblawyers.com  
Tom Bowes – tbowes@yfblawyers.com   
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PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
 
HICKORY GROVE APARTMENTS 
230 COLONIAL DR  
HORSEHEADS, NY 14845 
Phone:  607-739-6927 Fax:  607-739-4017 
www.hickorygroveapartments.com  
Patti Earle – pearle@arnotrealty.com 
 
 

PUBLISHING 
 
STAR GAZETTE 
310 E CHURHC ST 
ELMIRA, NY 14901 
Phone: 607-798-1132 Fax:  607-734-4500 
www.stargazette.com  
Robb Scott– rscott@gannett.com  
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